2023 BIG DADDY CORRECTED STARTIMES FOR PURSUIT RACE

Pursuit Start Sheet For
Richmond Yacht Club
2023 "BIG DADDY SUNDAY PURSUIT RACE

Start Time:
Limit To Division:

Distance: 10.70

ALL

Date: March 12" 2023
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Sail#
1510

293

18357

495

5277

255

254

244

136

2392

421

222

8042

30

51

137

62

89

Skipper
Paul Sutchek

Dean Hocking
Adam Diamant

Karen Kittle

JASPER VAN
VLIET

David Britt

Christian Kramer

Bruce Muneo

MICHAEL QUINN

richard stockdale

Richard
Wodehouse

Ernest Galvan
Robert Cunico

tim hilleary

michael
O'Callaghan

Ryan Georgianna

Patrick Haesloop

Peter Schoen

MAX PHRF: 273

Boat Name

Slainte
Impulse
Autumn

Parrot head

JASPER VAN VLIET

Jewel
SWEET DE
Last Dance
Resilience
froglips
Chance
Dream
Constellation
flying colors
Wet Spot
Bluebird
Puffin

Mooretician

Class/Fleet
Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race
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Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race
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Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race
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Race
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Multihul
Sunday Pursuit
Race
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Race
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Race
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Race
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Race
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:53:32
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64

155

117

56583

180

172

18720

35

3002

38132

56

48

40316

0070

38047

18353

1394

11

28632

28207

41327

26

8419

3113

Joel Turmel
Vaughn Seifers
Nick Dugdale
Devin Shanks
John Wolfe
Jeff Cook

Billy Cook
Michele Logan
Mike Bilafer
grant kiba
Seth Clark

Lori Tewksbury
Greg Felton
Arjun Verma
Rebecca Hinden
Randall Rasicot
Ron Kell

Dan Pruzan

Brendan Meyer

Mark Briner Bloch

Joan Byrne
Colin Moore
Marcos McGee

Gordie Nash

Firefly

The Flying Tiger
Suerte

Music
Breakaway

U Betcha

Sorcerer's Apprentice

Syncopation
Free

Take 5 More
Current Affair
Hang 20

Under the Radar
Nesher
Bombora
Tequila Mockingbird
Abigail Morgan
Wile E Coyote
Uno

Bare Necessities
Heart of Gold
Kwazy

Just a Hare

Arcadia
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Race
Sunday Pursuit
Race
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Race
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Race
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Race
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Sunday Pursuit
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Sunday Pursuit
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25
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57

30
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02
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34

06

38

38

10

42

14

46

46

4590
586
5166
30890
38022
18
38172

64999

97 (not
real)

03
T650
77225
28132

28132

18282
8258
XX
XX
7090
23
140
394

357

Robert Horton

David Fried

Barton Hackworth

Jeff Raby

Bob Walden
Bob Johnston
Chris Stump
Rhett Smith
Thomas Prufer
Kim Desenberg
Ben Landon
Don Newman
Hendrik Bruhns
Hendrik Bruhns
cindy evans
Mark Merritt

John Ross

Cinde Lou Delmas

Cinde Lou Delmas

Mike Mahoney
Zach Berkowitz

Anne Thomas

Sergei
Podshivalov

Dick Maclay

Highlander

Son of a Son
Shaman

Ahi

Sea Star
Surprise!
Grand Cru
humble vandal
Kapivara
Checkered Past

Flightrisk

YANKEE AIR PIRATE

WYSIWYG
WYSIWYG

Joy Ride

Flexi Flyer
Special Edition
Another Girl
Another Girl
Story Maker
Zach Berkowitz
Windsome
Javelin

Yellowfin

Sunday Pursuit
Race
Sunday Pursuit
Race
Sunday Pursuit
Race
Sunday Pursuit
Race
Sunday Pursuit
Race
Sunday Pursuit
Race
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Race
Sunday Pursuit
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Race
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Race
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Race
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Race
Sunday Pursuit
Race
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Race
Sunday Pursuit
Race
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Race
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Race
Sunday Pursuit
Race
Sunday Pursuit
Race
Sunday Pursuit
Race
Sunday Pursuit
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Sunday Pursuit
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Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race
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*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]

04:46 108

05:18 58484

06:55 38124

06:55 61504

07:27 38108

07:59 USA12

:08:31 38130

10:07 77974

11:12 277

11:12 28

12:16 USA 101

13:52 37005

13:52 208

14:56 3883

15:28 87477

20:17 38139

20:49 2125

USA
48005

25:38 1

20:49

27:47 61433

29:55 USA 11

Camille Moussette Latency

Craig Page

Hill Blackett III
Dan Hogan
John Kernot
Nicolas Popp
Gary Troxel
Michael Bender
Andrew Scott
Rafi yahalom
Nesrin Basoz
Nicholas Grebe
Mark Kennedy
Greg Mullins
Greg Mitchell
Truls Myklebust
Rufus Sjoberg

john clauser

Rick Waltonsmith 'Round Midnight

Kuda Wuda
'io

Quixote
Raven
Invictus
Ventana
Osprey
Papillon
Lookin Good 3
Swift Ness
Wildcard
Nuckelavee
Zamazaan
Kahoots
Caliente

Rufless

Bodacious+

David Schumann Bottle Rocket

Jeremy Boyette

FLUX
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Sunday Pursuit
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Sunday Pursuit
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Sunday Pursuit
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Multihul
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Race
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Multihul
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Sunday Pursuit
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Sunday Pursuit
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Multihul
Sunday Pursuit
Multihul
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